
Saturday, September 3, 2016
    Performance I Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P12007  Mixer       32.42       1     3     2     8                  36 1
       P12008  Kara        54.08       2     1     0     6                  25 2
       P12006  Nyx         41.81       2     1     0     4                  23 3
       P12010  Sam Wise    No Time     2     1     0     3                  22 4

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P16012  Bolt        No Time     0     0     0     3                   3 1

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance I   20 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       P20014  Wicked      45.06       2     0     0     6       30         50 1
       P20002  Sassy       37.10       1     1     3     9                  30 2
       P20003  Spark       No Time     1     1     2     4                  22 3

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Saturday, September 3, 2016
    Starters Gamblers

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       14003   Vy          38.99       1     3     1     7       30         62 1 Qualified
       16011   Stony       41.24       1     3     1     7       30         62 2 Qualified
       16008   Primrose    41.52       0     2     1     5       30         48 3

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22008   Flip        37.93       2     3     2     5       30         70 1 Qualified
       22054   Celebration 41.83       1     3     1     5       30         60 2 Qualified
       22022   Leia        47.61       2     3     1     4                  36 3
       22041   Rascal      49.35       1     2     2     9                  32 4
       22032   Dancer      41.27       1     3     0     6                  28  
       22055   Kenzie      No Time     1     1     2     4                  22  

Opening: 30 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26023   Bomber      41.79       0     3     2     6       30         57 1 Qualified
       26002   Story       42.72       0     2     1     4       30         47 2
       26025   Razzle      49.87       2     1     1     7                  29 3
       26026   Niña        44.17       1     3     0     6                  28 4

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 38.5%



Saturday, September 3, 2016
    Performance I Standard

Distance: 140 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12007  Mixer       40.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12006  Nyx         53.92      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12008  Kara        65.83      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P12010  Sam Wise    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16012  Bolt        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 71 seconds    Performance I   20 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20019  Courageous  45.90      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20002  Sassy       41.05      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P20003  Spark       63.85      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P20014  Wicked      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 44.4%



Saturday, September 3, 2016
    Starters Standard

Distance: 140 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Starters/Novice   12 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12010   Axle        58.56      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   1

Distance: 140 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16011   Stony       38.31      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14003   Vy          38.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16008   Primrose    53.40      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16005   Hula        38.43      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22022   Leia        34.88      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22008   Flip        36.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22054   Celebration 46.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22041   Rascal      49.67      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22021   Josie       49.68      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22055   Kenzie      53.64      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22010   Tui         61.74      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22005   Toni        43.48      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    
       22030   Bounce      85.01      17.01     0      1      0      0     22.01    
       22032   Dancer      54.75      0.00      0      1      1      0     25.00    

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 68 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26025   Razzle      33.57      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26013   Muse        62.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26023   Bomber      43.63      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       26019   Magic       63.51      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00   4
       26005   Steve       63.76      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       26026   Niña        56.80      0.00      0      5      0      0     25.00    
       26017   Lefty       79.06      11.06     0      2      1      0     41.06    
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 9
              Percent Qualified: 40.9%



Saturday, September 3, 2016
    Performance I Jumpers

Distance: 129 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Performance I    8 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Marvel      30.07      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1

Distance: 129 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12007  Mixer       19.74      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12006  Nyx         27.09      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12010  Sam Wise    50.21      9.21      0      0      0      0     9.21    3

Distance: 134 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16012  Bolt        24.62      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    1

Distance: 134 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Performance I   20 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20019  Courageous  23.30      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20002  Sassy       23.84      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20015  Sadie       35.90      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 8
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 62.5%



Saturday, September 3, 2016
    Starters Jumpers

Distance: 129 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Starters/Novice   12 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12010   Axle        41.91      0.91      0      0      0      0     0.91    1

Distance: 129 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16008   Primrose    42.28      4.28      0      1      0      0     9.28    1
       16011   Stony       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 134 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Starters/Novice   22 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22054   Celebration 17.95      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22032   Dancer      18.74      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22030   Bounce      19.75      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22022   Leia        20.97      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22008   Flip        21.89      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22055   Kenzie      23.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22041   Rascal      24.51      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22005   Toni        26.68      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     

Distance: 134 yards  SCT: 37 seconds    Starters/Novice   26 inch  Judge: Chris Tucci
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26025   Razzle      21.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26005   Steve       29.47      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26023   Bomber      32.90      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00   3
       26019   Magic       46.77      9.77      0      2      0      0     19.77   4
       26026   Niña        42.06      5.06      0      5      0      0     30.06    
       26013   Muse        48.17      11.17     0      0      1      0     31.17    

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 17
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 9
              Percent Qualified: 52.9%
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